BG 2017/2019 - Variazione ai sensi dell'art.
5 comma 4 lettera a) della LR n. 4/2017

Esercizio

Titolo

Tipolog
ia

Categoria

Cap Entrata

Missio
ne

Programma

Titolo

M| Cap Spesa Var Competenza
ac
ro
ag
gr
€g
at

Var Cassa

2017

30200

3020300

2454

13

10| 7354 € -2.000,00

€ - 2.000,00

2017

30200

3020300

2454

13

10| 7355 € 2.000,00

€ 2.000,00

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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